URT-BM is the new series of  Modular digital electronic
transmitters (4 modules) Din Rail for relative humidity,
temperature and dewpoint measurements developed on
digital technology platform CEAM © Smart1 and can be
ordered in different operating configurations and options.
They can be equipped with analog output 4÷20 mA single
(OP1) or double (OP1 + OP2) both fully configurable
independently to retransmit both moisture and

Other Suggested Accessories:
Accessories:
How to Order:
URT-BM Dimension (Only electronic module)
Some accessories Matching with URTI-BM:
URT-BM is a product that can be ordered in various versions, the full code of  the product and the probe is definable
via the online configurator on  www.sensorstore.it
Original power suppliers CEAM
Bucklers  against Electrical noise & Electrical and Environmental Discharge CEAM Series C810
Software Remote Control and Monitoring CWS32-H01
URT-BM-CA4-CFG-USB - USB cable Utility for Product Configuration - Art.5B192
URT-BM-CA4-CFG-RS232-DB9 - Utility Cable RS232-DB9 for Product Configuration - Art. 5B193
URT-BM_SWT1-CFG-PRO - Software Utility for  Product configuration  - Windows Version - Art. 5B194
Company With Quality System Certified
ISO 9001 / 2008 CEAM Control equipment
©
Request an Access
Account to customer service
E-mail. sales@ceamgroup.it
Lato - Side Frontale - Front
70 mm.
9
0
 m
m
.
58 mm.
One of  the  Modular housing
for wall mounting
D9111 Wireless Module
Remote Monitoring and Remote Management
 Module Via SMS messages - GSM
VR06CR - VR18CR
Paperless recorder Data-Logger
Multichannel with Advanced Functions
Wide range of  Indicators and Controllers